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D2UP079753
D2U0079755
D2UP076937
RAOA083264
J110076920
X60S071353
S4LE076862
J111056638
C101079972
2100056597
X60S070320
J111058047
C101083507
S50U042305
S4SC054663
$200027022
$200027002
ZE00019489
X10A073202
Q310073927
VH00015446
D1BM079743
VH00005770
VH00005172
J50E060503
KD00077434
MA4E063693
2600027818
C101062129
VH00019678
S4SC054667
$200027004
MA11010470
$200027011
2600027828
2600027864
S4SC054665
2600027829
Z700047834

NOM

BLASCO
CUSTINE
JALABERT
DESMONS
DE POUMEYROL
WEBER
ROCHET
GALLAY
GLORIOT
JOUANNET
DEBES
GROSSE
SCHAUSS
ZALUGAS
BOURGEOIS
HAZART
JOUVET
HUSSENET
THEVENET
GARNIER-DENIS
RENAULT
BRILLON
MONTHOIL
GODARD
JOHSUA
DEBES
AGAcERO
NABBOUT
GAINET
DEMILLY
FERRERI
VILMAURE
VANG

DALI
OUDARD
SERVANT
LEGROS
RASCOUSSIER
CAVALIER
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PRENOM

PIERRE
JEREMY
GUILHEM
TANGUY
OSCAR
JEAN-NICOLAS
ARMAND
ANTOINE
DONAT
MAXENCE
GAUTHIER
ANTONIN
LUCAS
BASTIEN
TANCREDE
GABRIEL
ALEXIS
THOMAS
GUILLAUME
PAUL

MAEL
ANTOINE
HUGO
MAEL
BASILE
THIBAUT
CHRISTOPHER
CHARLES
SIMON
KILIAN
BAPTISTE
LoIC
MAXIME
MICKAEL
THOMAS
PHILIPPE
DAMIEN
JEAN-EUDES
PIERRE

SEXE N° AS
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D2UP
D2U0
D2UP
RAOA
Ji10
X60S
S4LE
Ji11
C101
Z100
X60S
Jii1
C101
S50U
S4sC
S200
$200
ZEOO
X10A
Q310
VHOO
D1BM
VHOO
VHOO
J50E
KD0O
MA4E
Z600
C101
VHOO
$4SC
S200
MALI
S200
Z600
Z600
$4SC
Z600
Z700

AS

UPPA PAU ET PAYS DE L ADOUR
UPPA STAPS TARBES

UPPA PAU ET PAYS DE L ADOUR
AS UNIVERSITE ORLEANS A

ASU GRENOBLE ALPES

INSA STRASBOURG

SORBONNE UNIVERSITE LETTRES
ASU GRENOBLE ALPES STAPS
STAPS BESANCON UNIVERSITE FRANCHE COMTE
ESSCA

INSA STRASBOURG

ASU GRENOBLE ALPES STAPS
STAPS BESANCON UNIVERSITE FRANCHE COMTE
UNIVERSITE DE PARIS

SORBONNE UNIVERSITE SCIENCES
UNIVERSITE PARIS 2

UNIVERSITE PARIS 2

POLE LEONARD DE VINCI
UNIVERSITE DE STRASBOURG

ASU LE MANS

ENSTA BRETAGNE

ASU BORDEAUX - UBM

ENSTA BRETAGNE

ENSTA BRETAGNE

AS GRENOBLE INP

A.S. IMT NORD EUROPE

UDL - ASU ESA BRON

ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE

STAPS BESANCON UNIVERSITE FRANCHE COMTE
ENSTA BRETAGNE

SORBONNE UNIVERSITE SCIENCES
UNIVERSITE PARIS 2

UDL - UTELYON 1 IUT

UNIVERSITE PARIS 2

ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE

ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE
SORBONNE UNIVERSITE SCIENCES
ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE
CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT

ACADEMIE

BORDEAUX
BORDEAUX
BORDEAUX
ORLEANS
GRENOBLE
STRASBOURG
PARIS
GRENOBLE
BESANCON
VERSAILLES
STRASBOURG
GRENOBLE
BESANCON
PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS
VERSAILLES
STRASBOURG
NANTES
RENNES
BORDEAUX
RENNES
RENNES
GRENOBLE
LILLE

LYON
VERSAILLES
BESANCON
RENNES
PARIS

PARIS

LYON

PARIS
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
PARIS
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
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